
Chorus
Art

BHE Morning Show
Garden
Get Fit

Rockin Recorders
Student Council

Technology
Time Travelers

Young Ladies of Distinction 
 

Special Programs
Positive Behavior Interventions and Supports

Accelerated Reader and Math
Renzulli Learning

Project LIFT
PALS

Family Programs
After-school and Summer Programs

Karate
Dance

Uniforms not required

Jeff Williams
Principal

125 Boney Road
Blythewood  SC  29016

803.691.6880
FAX 803.691.6883

www.richland2.org/schools/bhe

Bethel-Hanberry Elementary School, in 
partnership with our community, pledges to 
develop successful and enthusiastic learners 

by providing a comprehensive and challenging 
curriculum in a supportive environment. 

School Hours
8 a.m. - 2:55 p.m.

Student Enrollment - 636
Grades Pre-K thru 5th

Bethel-Hanberry Elementary

Richland School District Two
6831 Brookfield Road
Columbia,  SC  29206

School Organizations and Contacts Extracurricular Activities

School Improvement Council Members
Jennifer Roof - Chair
jenroof@earthlink.net

Kelly Wells - Vice Chair
kwells@air.org

Angie Brady - Secretary
angiebrd@gmail.com

Gail Bienstock - Teacher
gbienstock@richland2.org

Lara Hodge - Teacher
lhodge@richland2.org

Nancy McCurry - Teacher
nmccurry@richland2.org

Keith Price - Community Member
kprice@richland2.org

Jessie Williams - Assistant Principal
jwilliams@richland2.org

Stephanie Worth - Community Member
fwworth@gmail.com

Jeff Williams - Principal
jpwilliams@richland2.org

Parent/Teacher Organization
Stephanie Worth -  President

fsworth@gmail.com
Shannon Buck - Vice President

buck3677@bellsouth.net
Liza O’Cain - Treasurer

ocainlandscape@bellsouth.net
Stacey Hall - Secretary

shall113@sc.rr.com

Bethel-Hanberry Educational Foundation
Martha McCoy - President
mccoymartha@bellsouth.net
Janet Moak - Vice President

jmoak@richland2.org
Chuck Mayfield - Treasurer

cmayfield@bellsouth.net
Judy Grosse - Secretary
jgrosse@richland2.org



School Highlights & Awards Goals for the Next School Year2010 PASS Test Scores

Implement strategies to foster academic success 

◊	 Analyze multiple sources of data including 	
	 MAP and PASS test scores
◊	 Utilize a variety of instructional strategies to 	
	 increase academic success
◊	 Increase opportunities for technology integra	
	 tion
◊	 Provide academic assistance and enrichment 	
	 for all students

Provide a safe culture through the 
implementation of 

Positive Behavior Interventions and 
Supports

◊	 Continue to develop our character education 	
	 program with the PBIS model
◊	 Continue to implement strategies to deal with 	
	 conflict resolution, bullying , etc.
◊	 Continue to have a healthy school focus
◊	 Provide a safe and secure environment

Create a professional learning environment that 
attracts and supports a high quality of teachers and 

staff 

◊	 Analyze and recruit teachers to meet the needs 	
	 of Bethel-Hanberry Elementary
◊	 Mentor teachers transitioning to Richland 	
	 School District Two
◊	 Provide positive work environment through 	
	 recognitions and celebrations

Become an integral part of the 
Blythewood Community

◊	 Involve parents actively in Bethel-Hanberry
◊	 Expand the connections and partnerships with 	
	 Blythewood Community
◊	 Increase stakeholder involvement in school 	
	 strategic planning
◊	 Seek recognition for exemplary programs

Student Information

32% African American
59% White
2%Asian

3% Hispanic
4% Other

29 Teachers
(16 National Board Certified)

Richland School District Two does not discriminate on 
the basis of race, color, religion, national origin, sex, dis-

ability, age, or other protected characteristic in its 
programs and activities.  

  Bethel-Hanberry Elementary is a small town 
school that encompasses six decades of rich 
history.  Many children attending our school have 
grandparents and parents who were educated on the 
same site. Founded in 1949, our school originally 
opened as a high school. Over the years the school 
transitioned into both a junior high and a middle 
school. Finally in 1991, renovations were completed 
for our current elementary school.  We now serve 
grades PreK-5 as well as a transitional kindergarten 
class and a developmentally delayed preschool class 
on the campus. This rich educational history fosters 
connections among all community stakeholders, 
including students, parents, grandparents, and local 
citizens.  Our entire school community is focused 
and dedicated to the school’s mission of “developing 
successful and enthusiastic learners.”    

Awards
SC Palmetto Gold and Silver Awards

SC Exemplary Writing Award
PBIS Banner School Award

Emerging School of Character Award
SC Chapter National School Public Relations 

Association Award

Technology
All classrooms have internet access
All classrooms have Smartboards

Two computer labs
One ITEC classroom

Eight - Ten computers in 4th - 5th grade 
classrooms

Four - Five computers in 2nd and 3rd grade 
classrooms

Podcasting and Video casting

Major Grants Received
Federal Stimulus Grant

District Two Service Learning Grant
Horace Mann Grant


